Il prolecni CIGOTA KUP 2009

Zlatibor, 25.4.2009

Event 1 Boys, 50m Freestyle 11 years and younger
25.4.2009 Results
Points: FINA 2004
Rank YB Time Pts
D
1. Boskic Marko 98 Novi Sad 3248 281
2. Dijordjevic Aleksandar 98 Novi Sad 33.39 259
3. Ivanis Nemanja 98 Novi Sad 37.36 185
4. Rakocevic lvan 98 Novi Sad 37.60 181
5. Stojanovic Mirko 98 Uzice 42.07 129
6. Knezevic Nemanja 98 Napredak 43.57 117
7. Stojadinovic Nikola 98 Novi Sad 44.26 111
8. Milosavljevic Pavle 98 Rasina 4551 102
9. Jelic Lazar 98 Napredak 4857 84
10. Jovanovic Damnjan 98 Valjevo 4942 80
11. Kovacevic Djordje 98 Cigota 55.36 57
12. Antic Miljan 98 Bjelica 1:00.45 44
C
1. Citic Predrag 99 Cigota 34.26 240
2. Bobar Aleksa 99  Novi Sad 34.48 235
3. Balzam Bence 99 Becej 34.70 231
4. Danev Marko 99 Napredak 38.04 175
5. Petrovic David 99 Novi Sad 38.26 172
6. Popovic Oliver 99 Delfin-KG 40.00 151
7. Lalovic Nikola 99 Valjevo 4257 125
8. Damjanac Andrej 99 Novi Sad 43.86 114
9. Gajic Uros 99 Napredak 44.82 107
10. Todorovic Stefan 99 Napredak 4857 84
11. Radjovic Djordje 99 Delfin-KG 5095 73
12. Jankovic Nemanja 99 Valjevo 5148 71
13. Marijanovic Danilo 99 Cigota 52.14 68
14. Nikola Mihajlovic 99 Napredak 59.67 45
B
1. Maric Stefan 00 Polet 37.80 178
2. Veljko Miljkovic 00 Napredak 41.02 140
3. Mudric Strahinja 00 Novi Sad 43.73 115
4. Matic Ivan 00 Cigota 4451 109
5. Milojevic Veljko 00 Napredak 46.39 97
6. Crnoglavac Marko 00 Napredak 4716 92
7. Vorgucic Milos 00 Novi Sad 47.67 89
8. Radovanov Luka 00 Novi Sad 48.29 86
9. Simic Vuk 00 Novi Sad 49.32 80
10. Dusan Milojkovic 00 Napredak 50.12 77
11. Petrovic Mihailo 00 Napredak 53.24 64
12. Despotovic David 00 Foka Kragujevac 1:16.45 22
A
1. Luka Cikaric 01 Napredak 44.86 107
2. Komadinic Dimitrije 02 Cigota 46.13 98
3. Djekic Nikola 01 Bijelica 49.16 81
4. Odovic Uros 01 Napredak 52.04 68
5. Djekic Stefan 01 Bjelica 53.02 65
6. Stojanovic Lazar 01 Uzice 53.57 63
7. Stojanovic Luka 01 Delfin-KG 54.32 60
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Il prolecni CIGOTA KUP 2009

Zlatibor, 25.4.2009

Event 1, Boys, 50m Freestyle, A

Rank

8.

9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.

Bojovic Novak
Emanuel Djordje
Despotovic Filip
Mizdrak Ognjen
Slovic Luka
Reljic Bosko
Stojanovic Dane

YB

01
01
02
01
02
02
02

Delfin-KG

Foka Kragujevac
Foka Kragujevac
Bjelica

Uzice

Bjelica

Delfin-KG

Time
57.70
1:00.16
1:04.67
1.07.82
1.09.67
1.20.12
1.28.02

Pts

50
44
36
31
28
19
14
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